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PAY‘ISNT AND M Ll’ PAYI
Bn.lhm no dn. G.1, low dn. anyone S,
R, ’l I;gn.. '""i.:"g‘ no dn. G"l‘ 5 g’
, drapes, e
, 1 bath. $2%0 to G.I loan g 19,5001
1 bath, carp., drapes will sell G.I 950 |
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1 n.
2 bath. uatio, drapes, rnr]l will sell G
o d hllh‘ Indspg., carp., bit.-ins, d/w, 'lll Gt
1 bath, humfm w, patio, submit
., 2 bath, built-ins r:rpol $3500 dn.
bath, fam d/w,

.2 bat rm. r%hﬂ -

2 baths, fireplace carp W, will 6.1
2 bathe, bit-ins. d/w will sell G
2 bathe, patio, large lot/trees, GI no dn

R, 2 baths, patio, bit.<ins, carp.. drapes
BR. 2 bath, family room, 2 patios, fireplace...
hnlh hm“m carpet, hl(-lnlollin’h?
4 0. urve drapes, n
R 2 ‘\dlh rar’n built-ing, G.1. no_dn...
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2 bathe, fam m hull ins, F/P will G.1

2 baths, f p, carpets, $3000 down to GI locl
., 2 bath, center atrim, nr'pllro G! no dn..

R, 2 bath, family room, G.1. no

. 2 bath pool, patio, G.1. no dn.

2 bath, covered patio, bit-ins, G.1

2 hunn patio. blt.-ine rmR nll un G.1
R th, bit.<ins, Alsh/w 1 &

Nnh den, bullt-ine, duhv--mr -»

2 baths, 2 story_ bit -h\! carp., will G.T
2 bath, 2 -Qnr) Hl‘Q no
2 bath, pool. patio bit u- wiil sell G.1
4 bath. lamvh vnﬂm G.1 no dn
R, 2'g bath buiit-ins, G.I. no dn.
2 baths, sprinklers, F/P submit any offer
2bathe, intercom, bit-ins. f/pl, G.1
2 bath bit<ins f/p no dn G.1 den anyone
. 2 bathe, 2 story, all extras, will GI
. 2 baths, fam. rm.. patio, -prlnll’rl G.1
2 baths built-ins, must see
. 2 bath, den, 2 story, fireplace, bullt-in .
. 2 bath, 2 story. d/w. fireplace. will 6!
. 1% bath, firepiace, wall/wall carpeting .
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HOMES FOR SALE %

WW

;| For An Executive! Special
Ry Mg, Y6 2B e, e e e

in rtal ITTANCE  AreA. room, 1!
Pl f tion- um ‘m mr in nq-
al acticities with n

sep lot. Wu)/'ul m Corner lot vlth i"'m
di atached car garage. Near|

forced” air "heat - “ate. tholic chureh. £36, 500}
Custom wlll and ruhc at
son Cul de Sac

3 Bedroom, family room, 1%
Baths, home on quiet cul del
sac street. Wall/wall ts.

2 Bedroom

ﬁ;’:‘:‘:-"‘f-;'&" 'IL Wall;| bullt-ins, forced air heat. A
..n carpets, drapes o] Well kept home with a view
Extra ‘claan 391980 ferms| rear Y;l;,d Near schools.

500--10% Down
Gl's Attention
2 Bedroom & den with wall

Lomih Pinn

wall urp-u Araj u bo-u ful lu nu 3
ted inside & l— m {l
oot jaide § out—w rom 3 aon“mm dinls 3
ny rnvu'd patio, love!
4 Bedroom Tope "'

Marble Estates Across from
This ts 8 lot of 2 story bemel Victor Park

e VR T T
O™
fireplace, built- i need.
fos ’"hkr\:r "nll:‘:é?. ey E:'J‘a“ ii-'.‘%ud mm"‘r”
acc
'lll urpo:.‘ro =m iu%go
Central Torrance 4
3 Bedroom with formal dining & Units
Pons| Lomita nes—$-3 bedroom
sharp & clean, x Iv.ldll.elah k l—'-l "ﬁ m u] e
ble |ir':n :‘n{lon ﬂc.‘.‘. od r‘u“" annual "‘
" B0 tal prie

KEN MILLER
REALTY

We Have Available, FHA and G.l. Financing
1505 CRENSHAW BLVD.

FA 8-1049
CALL 532-6222 * DRIVEBY % | % DRIVE BY %
18809 Wall St., 3 bedrooms.| 2715 E. 218th Pl. 2 bedroom:
Iarge kitchen. no down G.1 %"nui‘."“’uf“,‘.'.""“;l"'.'x'n‘“”‘
CALL FOR A 33.PAGE PICTURE CATALOGUE OF HOMES | $19.900 low down to non vets. price
TS SEXD “\ A_PHOTO FACT SHEET WITH THE
ADDRESE. DOWN PAYMENT AND MONTHLY PAYMENT
g-“":e,.'.:f e Rl S NO DOWN 6 NO DOWN &I
.’B—I'&. 1 Ntl.nmu house, pool. patie 8 3 ‘ FAM'LY RM 4 l FAM“-Y RM-
N353 BR, 1 bath, patio, carp.. drapes. Will G.1 500 . 2 'ATHS
m =H.. 1 :"L uv]”u';‘dnm submit t ann 2 .ATHS
m's—; BR ;-hc ihe plus bit-ins. M'"'h'i;'c ?I va dn. $19,900
”— cov
N34—5 BE, 2 baths, fam. 'fm. patie, built-in . $18,900 $138 Month
‘|3| Monﬂ\ Large ranch style home with

TAYLOR

REAL ESTATE

AT K-MART CENTER
CALL 325-6222

MONETA ESTATES No. 2

Valentine's Day is coming and you can't
buy her better than a GRANT built home!

Low 6.9% interest!
3.4.5.6 BEDROOMS
| & 2 story — split level
Prices from $29,995
10%, down + costs
FEATURES:
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
signed especially for families
with kids, A besutiful

yard that stretches 1 feet
deep. It has trees, patio and
privacy. All the modern con-
veniences are featured. #331

THE CHIEF FEATURE

mmumnmmw
on a corner is the guest
house. Wovom«mnu\on
dou:huul ln-h' qunmr mt

udﬁu-ua separate antrance.
A real jewel. #400

RESIDENTIAL INCOME — COMMERCIAL —LAND — TRUST DEEDS

Vacant level lot FP $8050. R-1
zoning, Submit on terms, #371

Medical Bldg.—Corner lot. All
facilities for 2 doctors. Call
for appt. #466

For lease—Large bullding on
Normandie Ave., Gardena. 330
. n.aomuw-qn #1690

2 on a lot. Each 2 bdrm, home,
spotless, patio, modern inter-
lors, #460,

Owners Unit—Plush, 3 & Den
lus 32 bdrm, rentals, FP
49,500, will trade. #453

Duplex—FP $12,050 — Excel-
lent starter, easy terms, #370

4 Units — Money maker, FP
$35,400, E‘m. area, easy
terms. #1

Beau local
5 Rental Units! Income will
carry payments Asking
$10,000, down. #470.
$140.00 Income-Duplex - ex-
cellent starter, $12,950.
#370

7 Units—1-2 bdrm,, 8 1 BDR,,
modern kitchens, fully carp-
sted, furnished, always rented.
#158

112 bedroom units — Groas
income. $15,540, u!uu in-
teriors, #166

19 phu units Iuc

owners. lm
wtth $25,000 Mn. Gross in-
come $27,180. #151,

4 Deluxe units, each 3 bed-
1% baths, modern, FP

“Or.:h, 10% DN — N. Tor-

rance, #1585

Small shopping center - 8§

stores, leased, prime area,

major Blvd, #361

2-~1 bedroom homes, ¥P
$18,500-G.I. no down terms.

Just listed. #352

Lawn-Mower shop—busy bivd.

c-2 mni.pm:m

6.5 acres in PV, 11 view %
acre horse lots. Close to every-
thing. #350

NOTICE: Trades accepted on
any property listed by Fred-
ericks Realty, Call today.

Trust Deeds bought and Bold.

Call Mr, Fredericks at 820-2222

FRepD FREDERICKS
Realty, Inc.

3 LARGE OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

GARDENA-NO. TORRANCE
2150 REDONDO BEACH BLVD.

DA 3-5761

TORRANCE OFFICE
2035 W, CARSON ST.

(At Arlinglon Ave)

FA 0-2222

OPEN 9 A M. TO 7 P.M. DAILY

HAWTHORNE-LAWNDALE
13821 INGELWOOD AVE.

0S 9-9791
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